OM SENI
SP-Cap
Conductive Polymer Aluminum
JX series
4.E
Features
● Endurance

*Extemals of figure are the reference.
+50 ?20 %
(Steady state)
Dissipation factor(tan ō) ≤2 times of the initial limit
DC leakage current ≤5 times of the initial limit
1
OM SENI
JX series
Characteristics list
Rated Category Case size(mm) Specification Min.
Series voltage voltage Capacitance Ripple
[105℃] [125℃] (μF) L W H ESR' Part number Packaging
current Q'ty
(V) (V) (mA ms) (mΩ max.) (pcs)
2.0 1.6 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFJXOD331RE-TR 3500
2.0 1.6 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFJXOD471RE-TR 3500
2.0 1.6 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 EEFJXOD471RC-TR 3500
2.0 1.6 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 10200 3 EEFJXOD471RB-TR 3500
2.5 2.0 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFJXOE221RE-TR 3500
JX2.5 2.0 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFJXOE331RE-TR 3500
2.5 2.0 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFJXOE391RE-TR 3500
2.5 2.0 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 EEFJXOE391RC-TR 3500
2.5 2.0 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 10200 3 EEFJXOE391RB-TR 3500
4 3.2 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFJXOG151RF-TR 3500
4 3.2 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFJXOG181RF-TR 3500
4 3.2 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFJXOG221RF-TR 3500
6.3 5.0 120 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFJXOJ121RF-TR 3500
6.3 5.0 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFJXOJ151RF-TR 3500
*1:Ripplecurrent(100kHz/+45℃
*2:ESR(100 kHz/+20℃)
◆Please refer to each page in this catarog for "Reflow conditions"and "Taping specifications".
Temperature coefficient of ripple current